Rnds Pts

Scores

Jeff
Russell
Matt
Doug
Kevin
Matt
Shawn
Mitch
Stephen
Colton
Nate
Joe
Carl
Steve
Jesse
Tim
Dan
Lyle
Collin
Mike
Jake
Phil
Clive
Brian
Matt
Bob
Steve
Paul
Brian
John
Terry
Jim
Matt
Mike
Alex
Dennis
Duane
Matt
Drew
Chuck
Dan
Joel
Scott
James
Matt
Larry
Jared
Jim
TJ
Terry
Kelly

Anielak (S)
Bannister (S)
Breazeale
Brown
Burns
Burns
Cherney (S)
Coenen
DeBoer (S)
Degnan
Dorr
Downnard
Duncan (S)

Eberspacher (S)

Flohr
Fountain
Goodroad*
Goodroad
Grav (S)
Griffith (S)
Griffith*
Higgins
Higgins
Howard (S)
Husmann (S)
Johnson (S)
Klich (S)
Klich
Kottich
Kudina (S)
Lange
Leahy (S)
Locke (S)
Markey
Markey
Meisenbach (S)
Meisenbach (S)
Milacek*
Miller*
Minert
Morasco (S)
Nelson
Nelson
Pallas (S)
Parsons (S)
Peck*
Peterson
Renken (S)
Rodis
Rowell
Samson (S)
Sautter
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Tom
Bob
Steve
Jim
Matt
Kyle
Dustin
Darrell
Scott
Chuck
Brett
John
Nolan
Tom

Schenkelberg
Schulte*
Seiberling
Sichmeller (S)
Simon (S)
Smith
Stankoski
Stohs
Thomsen (S)
Wakeman (S)
Wemmuth (S)
Wycoff
Zimmer (S)
Zink
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46
55
56
58
43
39

45
45
51
40
46
49
47

49
47
52
50
38
43

48

41
43
47
47

47
51
64
52
42
42

46

46
46
46
49

48
47
50
55
47
39

46

52
49
47

49
45
58
52
41
42

47

44
54
46

51
56
59
57
42
40

45

43

46

45
47
56
56
41
44

46

44

46

47
55
52
47
42
41

49

47

45

52
49
57
48
43
39

45

51

47

54
57
56
49
42
40

43

48

45



